
Template Modified 3.27.13 

This flyer is City of Peoria Items Only  

 

PUBLIC AUCTION 
HELD BY: 

CITY OF PEORIA  

 
FOR INFORMATION CONTACT: 

CHRIS SWITZER / PURCHASING MANAGER 
419 FULTON STREET, ROOM 108 

PEORIA, ILLINOIS 61602 / PHONE (309) 494-8582 
 

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 16, 2017, 9 A.M. 
AUCTIONEER: DUSTY POLHEMUS 

3505 N. DRIES LANE, PEORIA 
(Lester D. Bergsten Public Works Center)                       

 
OTHER PARTICIPATING UNITS OF GOVERNMENT: 

*PEORIA PARK DISTRICT*PEORIA COUNTY* 
*PEORIA SANITARY DISTRICT*PEORIA PUBLIC LIBRARY*  

 

VEHICLES TO SELL AT NOON 
 
VEHICLES         TRUCKS 

3 – 2009 Chevrolet Impala  2 – 2002 Ford Taurus   1 – 2008 Chevrolet Tahoe       
1 – 2011 Chevrolet Impala       1 – 1991 Ford F350 w/ Box  
1 – 2008 Chevrolet Impala       1 – 2001 Chevrolet Blazer  
2 -  2006 Chevrolet Impala       1 – 2009 Saturn Outlook  
1 – 2013 Chevrolet Impala       1 – 1997 Ford Aerostar  
6 – 2006 Ford Taurus         
2 – 2007 Ford Taurus            
            
JUNK VEHICLES          

1 – 2013 Chevrolet Impala      
1 – 2014 Chevrolet Tahoe         
 
 MISC 

1 – Tar Kettle Crack filler  
1 – Gas Air Compressor       

                  
(A list of individual vehicles with mileage and running condition will be available at the auction table on the day of the auction.) 

 
 

Mowers    Many Bicycles 
 
MISCELLANEOUS            

TV’s      Ipods     
Digital Camera’s     Power Tools      
Watches      I Pods      
Computers     Klipsch Speaker 
Video Camera    GPS Device    Laptop Computers 
 
FURNITURE  

Computer Tables       Wood Desks  
Metal Desks       File Cabinets  
Tables        Office Chairs  
Wood Chairs         
 
 

MANY OTHER ITEMS 
ITEMS MAY BE ADDED OR DELETED (as of 8/10/17) 

 

There will be a 7% Buyer Fee charged on all purchases and this amount will be added to the bid price to arrive at 
the total purchase price for the item. 

NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS 
 



 2017 Auction Vehicles  

 City of Peoria 

 Vehicle Number  Year and Model Last 6 vin. Mileage 

1 X500 2009 Chevrolet Impala  1292439 68,900 

2 X503 2011 Chevrolet Impala 301912 85,100 

3 X526 2006 Ford Taurus  242303 73,550 

4 X529 2006 Ford Taurus  242302 97,500 

5 X560 2009 Chevrolet Impala  309018 72,500 

6 X565 2009 Chevrolet Impala  292651 75,000 

7 X583 2006 Chevrolet Impala 372690 101,000 

8 X591 2013 Chevrolet Impala  156020 89,500 

9 X605 2007 Ford Taurus  237945 104,000 

10 X613 2007 Ford Taurus  242301 99,000 

11 X633 2006 Ford Taurus  131677 74,200 

12 X639 2006 Ford Taurus  131683 121,000 

13 X645 2006 Ford Taurus  131676 102,500 

14 X664 2008 Chevrolet Impala 300868 168,985 

15 X750 2006 Ford Taurus  260252 117,000 

16 X810 2008 Chevrolet Tahoe  244189 125,400 

17 X814 1991 Ford F350 W/ Service Box  A63310 52,000 

18 X817 2006 Chevrolet Impala 923730 128,000 

19 X820 2001 Chevrolet 4X4 Blazer 246439 97,000 

20 X846 2002 Ford Taurus  227366 88,000 

21 X848 2002 Ford Taurus  227368 95,500 

22 974 2009 Saturn Outlook  100743 175,000 

23 7400 1997 Ford Aerostar B57096 45,000 

          

  Junk       

1 XC527 2014 Chevrolet Tahoe 170622 38,000 

2 X599 2013 Chevrolet Impala 155449 63,400 

     

  Misc       

1 253 TAR KETTLE CRACK FILLER S-OJK-125-97 1,500 Hrs  

2 343 PULL BEHIND GAS AIR COMPRESSOR U89330 2,595 Hrs  

 


